Zion Girls JV Basketball Schedule 2024-2025

Place
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Mon. Dec. 2

Tues. Dec 3

Mon. Dec. 9

Thurs. Dec. 12

Tues. Dec. 17

Thur. Dec 19

Mon. Jan 6

Wed. Jan. 8

Thurs. Jan. 9

Fri-Sun 1/10-12

Wed. Jan. 15

Thurs. Jan. 16

Mon. Jan 20

Thur. Jan 23

Fri-Sat. 1/24-1/25

St. Joe (4/5)

St. Rose (5/6)
Bethlehem Ossian
Holy Cross (6™)

St Paul (5//6)

Holy Cross (5%)

St John Emmanuel (5/6)
St. John KV (5/6)
Emm. St Michael (5')
SJE Tournament (5/6)
Central (6'™)
Concordia (5%)
Central (5')

Sub Bethlehem (5/6)

Beth. Ossian Tournament

5:00pm
7:00pm
5:00pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
TBD

4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm

TBD

Zion

St. Rose- Monroeville

Bethlehem Ossian
Zion

St. Paul

Holy Cross

SPI (Decatur)

Zion

Zion

St. John Emmanuel
Zion

Zion

Central

Zion

Bethlehem Ossian



